The Council's Budget 2016/17 - 2020/21

FEES AND CHARGES

Appendix 3b

Type of Fee / Charge

Type

Current
Charge
Residents

£

Current
Charge
Non-
Residents
£

Proposed
Charge
Residents

£

Vat
Status

Increase

%

Proposed
Charge Non
Residents

£

Increase

%

Date of last
change to
charge

Effective Date

36. Children's Centres

Full day care provision

Nestles Avenue

Ruislip Early Years
Centre / Uxbridge Early
Years Centre

Less than 5 hours
booking (£ per hour)
Standard Rate - Under 2
year old

Concessionary Rate -
Under 2 year old
Standard Rate - Over 2
year old

2 year old

More than 5 hours
booking (£ per hour)
Standard Rate - Under 2
year old

Concessionary Rate -
Under 2 year old
Standard Rate - Over 2
year old

2 year old

10 Hour booking (£ per
week)

Standard Rate - Under 2
year old

Type
B- Business R-Resident
M-Mixed C-Concession

Children’s Centre / South

Concessionary Rate - Over

Concessionary Rate - Over

6.68

6.01

6.15

5.53

5.18

4.66

4.88

4.39

232.31

6.68

6.00

6.15

5.53

5.18

4.66

4.88

4.39

232.31

EXP 6.68

EXP 6.01
EXP 6.15

EXP 5.53

EXP 5.18

EXP 4.66
EXP 4.88

EXP 4.39

EXP 232.31

6.68

6.00

6.15

5.53

5.18

4.66

4.88

4.39

232.31

01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15
01-Sep-15

01-Sep-15

VAT Status
STD-Standard

EXP-Exempt RED -Reduced NB-Non Business
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Current

Current Charge Vat Proposed Proposed Date of last
Type of Fee / Charge Type Charge 9 Charge Increase | Charge Non| Increase change to Effective Date
; Non- Status ; ;
Residents . Residents Residents charge
Residents

£ £ £ % £ %
Concessionary Rate - R 209.00 209.00] EXP 209.00 209.00 01-Sep-15
Under 2 year old
Standard Rate - Over 2 R 223.80 223.80| EXP 223.80 223.80 01-Sep-15
year old
concessionary Rate - Over | - g 201.00 201.00[ EXP 201.00[ - 20100 - 01-Sep-15
2 year old

[Barra Hall Room Hire

Daytime room hire per hour
(9am to 6pm) (concession M 30.00 30.00] EXP 30.00 30.00 01-Apr-13
for voluntary organisations)

Daytime room hire per day
(9am to 6pm) (concession M 150.00 150.00] EXP 150.00 150.00 01-Apr-13
for voluntary organisations)

Evening room hire per hour
(concession for voluntary M 33.00 33.00] EXP 33.00 33.00 01-Apr-13
organisations)

Weekend room hire per
hour (concession for M 37.50 37.50] EXP 37.50 37.50 01-Apr-13

voluntary organisations)

Weekend room hire per day
(9am to 6pm) (concession M 187.50 187.50] EXP 187.50 187.50 01-Apr-13
for voluntary organisations)

Additional tea / coffee (per

M 0.80 0.80] STD 0.80 0.80 01-Apr-13
mug)
Type VAT Status
B- Business R-Resident STD-Standard

M-Mixed C-Concession EXP-Exempt RED -Reduced NB-Non Business
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