The Council's Budget 2016		FEES	SAND CHAR	GES	Appendix 3b					
Type of Fee / Charge	Туре	Current Charge Residents	Current Charge Non- Residents	Vat Status	Proposed Charge Residents	Increase	Proposed Charge Non Residents	Increase	Date of last change to charge	Effective Date
36. Children's Centres		£	£		£	%	£	%		
Full day care provision										
Nestles Avenue Children's Centre / South Ruislip Early Years Centre / Uxbridge Early Years Centre										
Less than 5 hours booking (£ per hour)										
Standard Rate - Under 2 year old	R	6.68	6.68	EXP	6.68		6.68		01-Sep-15	
Concessionary Rate - Under 2 year old	R	6.01	6.00	EXP	6.01		6.00		01-Sep-15	
Standard Rate - Over 2 year old	R	6.15	6.15	EXP	6.15		6.15		01-Sep-15	
Concessionary Rate - Over 2 year old	R	5.53	5.53	EXP	5.53		5.53		01-Sep-15	
More than 5 hours booking (£ per hour)									01-Sep-15	
Standard Rate - Under 2 year old	R	5.18	5.18	EXP	5.18		5.18		01-Sep-15	
Concessionary Rate - Under 2 year old	R	4.66	4.66	EXP	4.66		4.66		01-Sep-15	
Standard Rate - Over 2 year old	R	4.88	4.88	EXP	4.88		4.88		01-Sep-15	
Concessionary Rate - Over 2 year old	R	4.39	4.39	EXP	4.39		4.39		01-Sep-15	
10 Hour booking (£ per week)									01-Sep-15	
Standard Rate - Under 2 year old	R	232.31	232.31	EXP	232.31		232.31		01-Sep-15	

<u>Type</u> B- Business R-Resident M-Mixed C-Concession

The Council's Budget 2016/17 - 2020/21

FEES AND CHARGES

The Obulion 3 Budget 2010										
Type of Fee / Charge	Туре	Current Charge Residents	Current Charge Non- Residents	Vat Status	Proposed Charge Residents	Increase	Proposed Charge Non Residents	Increase	Date of last change to charge	Effective Date
		£	£		£	%	£	%		
Concessionary Rate - Under 2 year old	R	209.00	209.00	EXP	209.00		209.00		01-Sep-15	
Standard Rate - Over 2 year old	R	223.80	223.80	EXP	223.80		223.80		01-Sep-15	
Concessionary Rate - Over 2 year old	R	201.00	201.00	EXP	201.00		201.00		01-Sep-15	
Barra Hall Room Hire										
Daytime room hire per hour (9am to 6pm) (concession for voluntary organisations)	М	30.00	30.00	EXP	30.00		30.00		01-Apr-13	
Daytime room hire per day (9am to 6pm) (concession for voluntary organisations)	Μ	150.00	150.00	EXP	150.00		150.00		01-Apr-13	
Evening room hire per hour (concession for voluntary organisations)	М	33.00	33.00	EXP	33.00		33.00		01-Apr-13	
Weekend room hire per hour (concession for voluntary organisations)	М	37.50	37.50	EXP	37.50		37.50		01-Apr-13	
Weekend room hire per day (9am to 6pm) (concession for voluntary organisations)	М	187.50	187.50	EXP	187.50		187.50		01-Apr-13	
Additional tea / coffee (per mug)	М	0.80	0.80	STD	0.80		0.80		01-Apr-13	